[image: image1.jpg]Aging & Disability Resource Center





Aging & Disability Resource Center
Serving Adams, Green Lake, Marquette, and Waushara Counties

1-877-883-5378

ADRC Governing Board Members for 2017
Revised 11/10/2016
Adams County
Lori Djumadi (Citizen)
1538 Kingswood Trail
Nekoosa, WI 54457

lori.djumadi@gmail.com
Marge Edwards (Citizen)
350 E Liberty Apt#210
Adams, WI 53910

(608) 547-2439

edwardsm826@gmail.com
Green Lake County
John Gende (Citizen)

W5134 County Hwy YY

Princeton, WI 54968

(920) 295-8715

johngende@yahoo.com
Suzi Giesen (Citizen)

N2282 Vacation Village
Dr
Wautoma WI  54982

(920) 787-3136


sgiesen@charter.net
Joy Waterbury (Cty Bd)

N1896 County Road H
Dalton WI  53926

(920) 394-3865

h2obury@centurytel.net
Marquette County
Jan Banicki (Cty Bd)
N1629 State Road 22 S

Montello WI  53949

(608) 297-7013
jbanicki@co.marquette.wi.us
Dave Benson (Citizen)
W5597 County Road J
Westfield WI  53964
(608) 369-2170 or
(608) 296-3669 
davronben@gmail.com
Mike Raddatz (Cty Bd)
W460 Huron Bay Drive

Montello, WI 53949

(920) 295-6882

mraddatz@co.marquette.wi.us
Waushara County
Warren Brewer (Citizen)
*
W11180 Chicago Dr
Hancock WI  54943

(715) 228-4929
pinepark@uniontel.net


Russell Heise (Cty Bd)
W2988 Brown Deer Rd

Pine River WI  54965
(920) 987-5358
No E-Mail Address

Bernadette Krentz (Cty Bd)
W374 State Road 21

Berlin WI  54923
(920) 361-1934
bkrentz@live.com
Linda Manske (Citizen)
W2912 Archer Ct

Pine River WI  54965
(920) 987-5298

*Chairperson of the ADRC Governing Board
Note:  Citizen Members are appointed to 3-year terms.
Adams County

Green Lake County
Marquette County
Waushara County                         108 E North St

571 County Road A
428 Underwood Ave
209 S Ste Marie St 

Friendship WI  53910
PO Box 588
PO Box 405
PO Box 621        


Green Lake WI  54941
Montello WI  53949
Wautoma WI  54982          
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